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Final Ranking Damer C 501 out  
 

Rank Name Club 

1. Anneli Olsson Chaplin Dart & Biljard 

2. Marina Andersson Pizzeria Montenegro 

3. Jeanette Nilsson Pikado 

4. Nathalie Nilsson Pikado 

5. Angelica Hansson Pikado 

6. Carina Kallenberg Landskrona DC 

 

 Final Ranking Damer B 501 MO  
 

Rank Name Club 

1. Anette Blomqvist Pikado 

2. Helena Matic Colusseum Dart 

3. Kristina Gustavsson Kongens DC 

4. Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 

5. Anette Resell TRP´s Dart 

 

Final Ranking Damer E/A 501 DO  
 

Rank Name Club 

1. Lollo Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

2. Anna Nilsson Pizzeria Verona 

3. Anna Johansson STP-EDC 

4. Camilla Loberg Viking Bar 

 

Final Ranking Herrar C 501 out  
 

Rank Name Club 

1. Rickard Liljegren Pikado 

2. Filip Persson Svalöv dart & ungdom 

3. Mats Svärd TRP´s Dart 

4. Emil Andersson Gruvans DC 

5. Staffan Dahlström Pikado 

6. Åke Månsson TRP´s Dart 

7. Jimmie Ullerholm Baskemölla IF 

8. Niklas Kihlberg Gruvans DC 

9. Lasse Turesson Chaplin Dart & Biljard 
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Final Ranking Herrar C 501 out  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Rickard Liljegren Pikado 

2. Filip Persson Svalöv dart & ungdom 

3. Mats Svärd TRP´s Dart 

4. Emil Andersson Gruvans DC 

5. Staffan Dahlström Pikado 

6. Åke Månsson TRP´s Dart 

7. Jimmie Ullerholm Baskemölla IF 

8. Niklas Kihlberg Gruvans DC 

9. Lasse Turesson Chaplin Dart & Biljard 

 

 

Final Ranking Herr E/A 501DO 
 

Rank Name Club 

1. Paul Larsson STP-EDC 

2. Johan Määttä Gruvans DC 

3. Rolf Nilsson Pikado 

4. Niklas Svensson Gruvans DC 

5. Mattias Olsson Baskemölla IF 

5. Per Andersson (Col) Colusseum Dart 

7. Markus Kristensson Pizzeria Verona 

7. Micke Lindgren(Balkebo) Pikado 

9. Mickael Eskilsson Pikado 

9. Pier Gustafsson Colusseum Dart 

9. Robin Ljung Pikado 

9. Stefan Holm Pikado 

13. Dennis Johansson Höganäs EDC 

13. Joakim Elgan STP-EDC 

13. Stefan Nalle Månsson Pikado 

13. Stig Månsson Pikado 

17. Chris Andersen Colusseum Dart 

17. Clas-Göran Svensson Gruvans DC 

17. Jerker Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

17. Klas Lilleman Isaksson Pikado 

17. Oliver Korpi Gruvans DC 

17. Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 

17. Tommy Börjesson Pikado 

17. Vladimir Novkov Pikado 

25. Fredrik Gröning Höganäs EDC 

25. Kenny Wremer Gruvans DC 

25. Nesat Erman Svarta Lyktan 

25. Simon Ljung Gruvans DC 
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Final Ranking Lucky Loser 501 mo  
 

Rank Name Club 

1. Nesat Erman Svarta Lyktan 

2. Tommy Börjesson Pikado 

3. Kim Svensson Pikado 

4. Vladimir Novkov Pikado 

5. Kenny Wremer Gruvans DC 

5. Oliver Korpi Gruvans DC 

5. Roger Brandt Chaplin Dart & Biljard 

5. Simon Ljung Gruvans DC 

9. Clas-Göran Svensson Gruvans DC 

9. Fredrik Gröning Höganäs EDC 

9. Kai Pernu Landskrona DC 

9. Klas Lilleman Isaksson Pikado 

9. Linus Persson TRP´s Dart 

9. Patrik Larsson Pikado 

9. Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 

 

 

Final Ranking Mix Dubbel 501 MO  
 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Paul Larsson Anna Johansson STP-EDC 

2. Peter Olsson Anette Blomqvist Pikado 

3. Rickard Liljegren Camilla Loberg Pikado / Viking Bar 

4. Mats Resell Anette Resell TRP´s Dart 

5. Lars Olsson Marina Andersson Viking Bar / Pizzeria Montenegro 

5. Magnus Svensson Eva Ahlberg Pikado / TRP´s Dart 

7. Kim Svensson Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 

7. Patrik Larsson Anna Nilsson Pikado / Pizzeria Verona 

9. Linus Persson Carina Kallenberg TRP´s Dart / Landskrona DC 

9. Magnus Gustavsson Kristina Gustavsson Kongens DC 

9. Steve Sundström Lizette Sundström Pikado 
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Final Ranking Herr + Dam dubbel501m  

 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Roger Brandt Johannes Lundqvist Chaplin Dart & Biljard 

2. Emil Andersson Niklas Kihlberg Gruvans DC 

3. Magnus Jonsson Kai Pernu Landskrona DC 

4. Jimmie Ullerholm Mats Svärd Baskemölla IF / TRP´s Dart 

5. Jeanette Nilsson Angelica Hansson Pikado 

6. Staffan Dahlström Marcus Johansson Pikado / TRP´s Dart 

 

Final Ranking Herrdubbel E/A 501 DO  
 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Stefan Nalle Månsson Stig Månsson Pikado 

2. Anton Resell Peter Loberg TRP´s Dart / Viking Bar 

3. Rolf Nilsson Micke Lindgren(Balkebo) Pikado 

4. Martin Nilsson Tommy Börjesson Pikado 

5. Johan Määttä Oliver Korpi Gruvans DC 

5. Niklas Svensson Dennis Johansson Gruvans DC / Höganäs EDC 

7. Clas-Göran Svensson Simon Ljung Gruvans DC 

7. Mickael Eskilsson Vladimir Novkov Pikado 

9. Fredrik Gröning Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 

9. Mattias Olsson Jerker Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

9. Tom Birch Joakim Elgan STP-EDC 

 


